
m: 
DeKalb County 

·· Department of Purchasing and Contracting
De�!p .C.,0;1

4

nty Change Order Request Form 

. User Department: Facilities Management From: Purchasing and Contracting 
· RFP No.: 19-500514 Title: General Contractor Services (Multiyear) 

Effective Date:· November 19, 2019 Expiration Date: December 31, 2024 

Contract APPROVED Amount: 52 882,048.68 Number of Chan e Orders to Date: 6 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend 

SoCo Contractio 1191816 NIA 

User Department Recommendati.9J11 Renew D Bid D Increase fZI Decrease D 

Funding for Renewal Term: _$_4_93_._570_-
0

_0 
_____ _ 

(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessmy for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General D Enterprise D 3 Digit Fund Code .32o 

SPLOST ii} Category _..:W�i.--------- CIP Line Item No. (ifapplicable): _

Justifrcatiog: 

Facilities Management is requesting SoCo Contracting contract (119116) be increased by $493,570.00 to complete the 
SPLOST project to demolish the Old Animal Shetter Structure located at 845 Camp Road, Decatur, Georgia 30032. 

SPLOST Prognm Management Coordloato� A//
':j 

J,;/i;,
SPLOST Approved Funding Amount:$ If CJ 3, 6 70 , 00

SPLOST Funding Line ltem:ld.r/2f35.:. �ti 2 ·-5 l/- r 30/ - 7 - 60Z{)()6

r 5/2212023 

Date 
Approve tJ Deny CJ 

�dditionaJ Cc,mments: 

Pori:hasing and Contracting Signature Date 


		2023-05-31T14:05:04-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Off
	Date4_af_date: 5/31/23


